Name of the corporate debtor: Greenlace Builders and Developers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of Operational creditors (Employees)

Annexure-3

16/02/2024; List of stakeholders as on: 24/05/2024

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of [any mutual .| Amount of claim
sr. Amount % of ’ Amount of claim )
No. ’ Date of Amount Amountof |\ oire of | covered by . Whether voting | contingent | duesthat | ©* Lo Loy under Remarks, if any
b Name of the Creditor : . claim . X covered by b ai be set ificati
receipt claimed X claim Security related party? | sharein claim may be sef veritication
admitted guarantee off
Interest CoC
1 |Siraj mather 3/12/2024 346,404 212,300|Unsecured - - Yes - - - 134,104 -
TOTAL 346,404 212,300




